Safety Exhaust Valve
Modular Connection Type
Safety Standard ISO 13849-1 Compliant (Corresponding to Categories 3 and 4)
Space saving & Lightweight
3 functions have been integrated.
Safety
Exhaust
Soft Start Monitoring

VPX400 Series
6 A
How to Order
Safety Exhaust Valve/
Modular Connection Type
VPX400 Series
D A4VPX406 K T 5 KO NZ
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻ ❼ ❽ ❾ ❿
❶ Pressure specifications
K High pressure (0.25 to 1.0 MPa)
❹ Electrical entry
KO M12 connector, Without connector cable
K With M12 connector, Cable length: 3000 mm
∗   When option “K” (With M12 connector cable)
is selected, 2 cables are included.
❾ Connected AC size
Symbol
Connected AC size
1/2 port
Flow rate characteristics
(2 ⇒ 3) Port size
Port 3
C [dm3/(s·bar)] b
A3 AC30 25.0 0.20
G1"A4 AC40 31.0 0.15
A6 AC50/60 35.8 0.10
❸ Rated voltage
5 24 VDC
❻  Pressure sensor wiring specifications
D Double common
N1 Negative common, Wiring type 1
N2 Negative common, Wiring type 2
∗   They are not wiring specifications of pressure
gauge type and digital pressure switch. Refer
to page 14: Valve wiring Diagrams and M12
connector pin assignment for pressure sensor
(SEN.)
❷ Coil specifications
T With power-saving circuit
❺  Light/surge voltage suppressor
and common specification
NZ With light/surge voltage suppressor
Negative common
❿  Thread type
[Pressure gauge connection thread (1/8")]∗1
Symbol
Pressure gauge
 type
Thread type
Nil/
G/M
E/E1
 to E4
Nil Rc △∗2 ○
N NPT ○∗2 —
F G △∗2 —
∗1   The thread is cut only when pressure gauge type “Nil,” “G,” or “M” is selected.
∗2   When “G” is selected for the pressure gauge type, and “Z” is
selected for the pressure gauge unit, only “N” (NPT) is supported.
∗  Port (exhaust port) is only G thread regardless of thread type.
UL-compliant
Nil∗1
Pressure
gauge
Without pressure gauge ○
G∗2 Round type pressure gauge (with limit indicator) —
M∗2 Round type pressure gauge (with color zone) —
E Square embedded type pressure gauge (with limit indicator) —
E1
Digital